
Materjal:

Kontrollis:
Kuupäev:

S235

Suurus

A4

Skaala: Kaal:

Joonestaja:

01.06.2021

Nimetus:

ART:

Stants:

Postijalg L-tüüp 85x90/130x5,0

-

73524
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3.2

M.R

Pinnakate: ZN

5
85

13
0

O 133x

O 73x

20

0

20

55

75

95

0 20 30 45 70

90


